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Ballsportgymnasium:  
Oberstufen- 
realgymnasium
47 Austria-Schüler

HAS für  
Leistungssportler  
Pernerstorfergasse
8 Austria-Schüler

Kooperative  
Sportmittelschule 
Wendstattgasse
5 Austria-Schüler

Lehrberuf  
Bürokaufmann &  
Bauakademie
8 Austria-Schüler 

AKADEMIE,
NACHWUCHS,
BILDUNG

Nachwuchs
8 Mannschaften: U7–U14
100 Spieler

Akademie
3 Mannschaften: U15, U16, U18
60 Spieler

Nachwuchsspieler Coaches

Technische Direktion

Sportliche Leitung

160 46

5

3

3

26

11

11

2

Reha-Betreuer

Athletik-Coaches

Sportwissenschafter

Individualtrainer
Torwarttrainer

Assistenztrainer

Cheftrainer

Scouting
Spartentrainer
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